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€41 345A-11-0264 

Good Afternoon, 

Chairman Pierce's office has received 162 substantially identical computer generated email 
communications regarding REST 2012 implementation plans. Attached is a copy of a sample of 
the email and a list of constituent's names that were used. 
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Sarah Smith [sarah.smilh77@yahoo.com] 
michael maggied [pbcup@mindspring.com] 
Parikhd Sinha (psinha@post.harvard.edu] 
Sherman Cawley [sherm@cawleyarchitects.coml 
Randy Thomas [rnvpbroker@gmail.com] 
L a u d  Watson [iaurelkwabon@gmail.com] 
Gmny McMinn [ginn@mcminnhr.com] 
James Gillis [huka@earthlink.net] 
Claudia Bloom [greyldogs@wx.net] 
Georgia Bralthwaite [georgiabraithwaite@yahoo.com] 

Maria McCrackin Immccrack@wx.net] 
Jeffrey Allen [JeHre~lenBroker@gmaii.wm] 
Holly Rodriguez [hollyr@easyenerg~eb.wm] 
Tamara Everell [TamaraE@wx.net] 
Lisa McDaniel-Huhhings ]lmchutch@cox.net] 
Nancy Wall [nanwli@aoi.coml 
Lee Winslow pdurango@msn.wm] 
Rev. E. Lloyd [ebhead74@hotrnail.com] 
James Lamb [pjvk78a@yahoo.com] 
Jim Cooley [jimcooley@wx.net] 
Marw Loures [marw.loures@6rStsolar.com] 
Thomas Garvan [tomgawen@frontiernet.net] 
Jerel McDonald Omcdtucson@yahw.wm] 
Matt Quirk [mattquirkol @gmail.wm] 
ursula Garrett [dspinc.info@gmail.com] 
Lee Basnar [basnar@cox.netl 
andrew tayler [astayleraz@gmail.cw] 
Emesto Becerril [emestobecerril@gmall.wm] 
Michael Eisele [mlke.eisele@agenera.com] 
John Gelchell Ogetchell@wx.net] 
Barbara Njos [barbnjos@yahoo.com] 
Jason Michael WALKER [jason.walkerQphoenix.edu] 

David Soranson [dsoranson@cox.net] 
robert gwdwin [boston@visiMgraphicinc.com] 
Rick Easton ~eeprox9@&rnail.m] 
Dan Buros [danburos@hotmai!.c] 
Linda Kane [dlkanel@wx.netl 
Mark Hoiohan [mark.holohan@wilsonelectric.net] 
eric weber [ericd-weber@yahoo.wm] 
Art Felsmger [ertfel@mme-mail.m] 
Vance WhResides [vanww@n~gcable.wm] 
Anita Verma [anitav777@yahoo.wm] 
Emst Bauer [ernst.bauer@asu.edu] 
Gerard0 L6pez [glop~elas2@hotmail.~om] 
John Neville [jneville@esedona.net] 
Annie McMahon [river@wmmspeed.net] 
John Commerford [John@Comme~fordlaw.wm] 
Patricia Orlinski [bikerpat@mindspring.wm] 
Eliwbeth Enright [eenrighU@gmaii.wm] 
Mike Antone [troubadour7777777@yahoo.wm] 
Cameron Lichtenwalter [cameron@mastenolarrupply.wml 
Chris bonham [cbonham@solarclty.wm] 
Ronald Cohen [roncohen@wmcast.net] 
James Ridwut [Jimiu27@aol.wml 
Peter Newton [newtonSM@aol.wm] 
Micheile Casey [ml~289@gmall.wm] 
Sara Fisch [Sar76B@alm.wm] 
don arkin [shardonSQuno.Mm] 
Eluabeth Senger [esenger@gmaii.m] 
Var Pmck [var@nghpower.wm] 
Donald Veager [wickerbaron@msn.wm] 
John Francis [jfrancis55@yah~.wm] 
Philipp Klemm [p.klemm@soventix,corn] 
Dianne Douglas [dddouglas7@juno.wm] 
John Gartner Ogart335@aol.com] 
Travis Genh prajeep@aol.wm] 
John Eveian [jeveni@yahw.wm] 
Constance Hostetier [conniewh@q.wm] 
Niwle Wwdman ~niwle@antonsite.com] 
Ruth Bescript [rainbow26@wx,net] 
Robert Geresy [rsgeresy@frontiernet.net] 
Howard I.. Johnson [hijrnasa@yahoo.com] 
H O N ~  Aliwck (paNcock@cox.net] 
Tam Dresler [tdreslerl @gmail.com] 
Terry Finefrock ]tlfinefrockQwmcast.net] 
Barbara Warren [bwarreOl @pol.net] 
Kevin Hengehold [kevin.hengahold@gmall.wm] 

Jacqueline Alger [d)alger@wmcast.net] 
Aries Arizona [ariesarizona@msn.com] 
Terry Tedesco-Kerrick ~tedesco49@wx.netl 
Eric Ossowski [wssowski@att.net] 
Donald Gieschen [Donaid.Gieschen@asu.edu] 
Laurie Melrood [lamidbar@gmail.com] 
elizabeth Hourican [FiagstaMiz@gmail.com) 
Phineas Anderson [phineasa@gmail.coml 
Pearl Bjorklund ]pead.bjorklund@cox.netl 
Dewey HosteUer [deweyim@q.wml 
Sandra Spangler [sanspang@gmail.coml 
Tom Ramso [tcramos66@gmail.com] 
Marty Landa [marly@facauptopeace.com] 
Gary Spivey [ghnicspivey@earthiink.netl 
Marty Landa [marly@faceuptopeace.coml 
Rivko Knox pvaandrk@earVllmk.net] 
Anne Voshino [&ayoshino@gmail.com] 
A. Land Harris [alandmd@wx.net] 
EN Amdahl [eamdahl@aol.com] 
karen moore [karenrhoades@yahoo.wml 
Nancy Moore [nancysmoore916@yahoo com] 
Elizabeth Enright [wnright2@gmail.wm] 
Ivy Schwartr [ischwarWZl l@ox.net] 
Alice Stambaugh [stambaugh99@wx.net] 
Irene Zappia [ippia@aol.wm] 
Kamerine Kroner [kamerine.kroner@gmail.wml 
Ron Borino [rlborino@hotmail.wm] 
Tom Bean Ibeanohana@gmail.coml 
Dennis Barbeau ~m@innsolinc.com] 
Anna Binkiewicz [abinkie@wmcast.net] 
Paul Verhelst [golfkids03@cox.net] 
LuManon Conklin [conkiiniu@npgcabie com] 
Margo Himes [mjhimesaz@gmail corn] 
Ron Hubert [rhuberiaz@earthlink.net] 
CATHERINE COX [cbwxOl@wx.net] 
Drew Jocque [dJocque@wx.net] 
James Fishgold Omangoes@hotmail.com] 
Teresa Amw [miazia73@hotmail.wm] 
Michael Pane p~4ike-Payne@msn.wml 
Jennifer Reeve [ankhesenarnur@wx.net] 
Carole edelsky [edelsky@earlhlink.net] 
Francine Shacter [francine@skilfor.wm] 
William Whne [evermove@cableone.netl 
Eve Shapiro [shapiroe@u.ariwna.edu] 
esther ramirez [essi&8@hotmail.wm] 

Roman Stanton [Roman@genarider.com] 
Andrew Clemans [and@streamlinesoiar.wm] 
Jeremy Schulh [Sir-schulh@yahoo.com] 
Anne Gooden [davgwden@aol.wml 
Jeff Steinbeck [BikeDr@wx.netl 
Joanie Sawyer ~oante.sawyer@gmail.wml 
Caria Zeigler ~cz.phx@grnaii.wml 
Cheri Jessup [munnich65@yahoo.com] 
Victor Alcazar [victw-aicazar@yahw.wm] 

Dear Chaiman Gary Pierce, 

As an Arizona ratepayer, I support strong and consistent investment i n  solar energy, and I'm 
willing t o  pay f o r  it, too! Please docket t h i s  comment i n  the 2012 Renewable Energy Standard 
(RES) plan proceedings. 

I am concerned about the potential for  undermining t h i s  important market i n  the 2012 
Renewable Energy Implementation Plans. Thanks i n  large part t o  your leadership i n  recent 
years, Arizona has stavted bui lding a world-class solar industry, providing a c r i t i c a l  boost 
t o  our recovering e c o n w  and at t ract ing investment and innovation. 

But without a Comission decision on those plans that  maintains strong support for 
res ident ia l  and commercial solar programs, t h i s  rnapket could shrink. That would be 
devastating f o r  a signif icant nunber of solar businesses and would represent a giant step 
backwards f o r  Arizona. 

A few dollars a month i s  a small price t o  pay t o  help our state t rans i t ion from pol lu t ing 
coal plants t o  a clean energy future. Please vote t o  keep solar growing i n  Arizona! 

Sincerely, 

cc: Commissioners Brenda Burns, Sandra KeIinedy, Paul Newman and Bob Stump 

Dan Buros 

barbara walrafen Ibarbarswalrafen@hotaU.wml 
Shirley Muney [smuwy2k@yahw.wm] 
Laura Cirrincione [crinkster54@q.wm] 
Alethea White [aletheagreg@gmail.wm] 
Emily Hogan ]eehogs@cox.net] 
Jeff Villarreal [jvhh@aol.wm] 
Deborah Keams [kearns.da@gmaii.wm] 
Ronald Prwtor [ronproctor@hotmail.wm] 
Mark Hayduke Grenard [grenardmarkhayduke@yahoo.com] 
Jim & Elaine Stack [jstackG@uno.cm] 
Majwie Mead [margemead@wx.net] 
Patricia G Kinsman [kinsrnan9@msn.com] 
Robert Drye [robertcdryeQmsn.cm] 
Dr. Jack Tuber tjjtuber@gmaii.wm] 
Patricia Vasolsky [trishJustrish@yahw.wml 
Gail Griffin [ggriffinZO@cox.net] 
mallhew salenger [matl@colabstudw.com] 
Kevin Po20 [kpozo@onewayelectric.wrn] 
Joyce H Browning (jbrowning@npgcable.wm] 
Kevin Caron [kevm@kevincaron.wm] 
Michael Hanlngton [MHarring007@aol.com] 
Mary Jensen [lynnjensenQwx net] 
K a w  Peterson [katya@W!ymap.net] 
Leonard Scott [iandescottgwx.net] 
Bonnie PouIos [btpoulos@hotmaii.wrn] 
Charlie Silver [cws720@yahoo.wm] 
David Kennedy [dkanomaly@yahoo.wm] 
James McCay ~mcwy@holmail.com] 
Barbara Cain [birdcain@mm.com] 
Mary-Carol Wagner [Man/carol.wagner@gmail.wm] 
Barbara Mayfield [glennbarb@cox.net] 
Joan Baron [JoanebaronQgmail.com] 
Anthony Floyd [acfloyd@cox.net] 


